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Penybont Women’s Institute
Closed in October 1994.

Minute Books
Minute book

Minute book

(Fragile — cover missing)
Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book
(Fragile — cover missing)
Minute book

Committee Minute Books
Committee minute book

(Fragile — front cover missing & pages loose)

Record Books
Record book.

Includes lists of WI members and committee members

and lists of monthly meetings)

Reports
Secretaries report

Programmes
Club programme

Programme of the Powys-Radnor Federation’s Welsh
Conference: Diamond Jubilee: fashion and

entertainment through the ages

Anniversary

Newspaper cutting of the Golden Jubilee of Penybont

WiI

Bundle of cards and photographs of the Diamond

Jubilee of Penybont WI

Newspapers

Newspaper cutting of the annual dinner at the Severn

Arms Hotel

Newspaper cutting of the awarding of bursaries to Mrs
Phoebe Reynolds of Felindre and Mrs Margaret Price of
Penybont to study at Denman College

Photographs

Photograph of a Penybont WI member with a winning

floral display

Photograph of a unknown Christmas event (possibly the
annual dinner) with five WI members present including

Mrs E. Richards

Acc 2294

1950-1956
1957-1968

1969-1980
1980-1983
1983-1986
1986-1990

1990-1994

1928-1951

1928-1949

1990

1954
20 Apr
1983

1970

1980

cl971

c1980s

c1970s

c1970s



IX
/1
2

Miscellaneous
Bundle of prize cards [with gaps]
Two letters regarding the closure of the club

1937-1987
1994



